
Sno District Lead Bank LDM Name Mobile No WhatsApp No Email ID

1 Ajmer Bank of Baroda Sanjay Kumar Singh 8094007113 8094007113 ldm.ajmer@bankofbardoa.com

2 Alwar PNB Babu lal Palriya 7300033446 7300033446 ldmalwar@gmail.com

3 Anupgarh PNB Mohd Nadeem 9887368786 9887368786 ldmanupgarh@pnb.co.in

4 BALOTRA SBI RAMESH KALMA 9887661009 9887661009 ramesh.kalma@sbi.co.in

5 Banswara Bank of Baroda Arun K Joshi 8875006654 8875006654 arun.joshi@bankofbaroda.co.in

6 BARAN CBI JANVED MEENA 9602936449 9602936449 ldmbaran@centralbank.co.in

7 BARMER SBI RAJ KUMAR MEENA 9413398568 9413398568 ldmbarmer@gmail.com

8 Beawar Bank of Baroda Manish Singh Thakur 9116607840 9116607840 LDM.beawar@bankofbaroda.com

9 Bharatpur PNB Prashant kumar 9904203205 9904203205 Prashantandkundan@gmail.com

10 BHILWARA Bank of Baroda ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY 8094007112 8094007112 ldm.bhilwara@bankofbaroda.com

11 Bikaner SBI Yadunandan Narayan Vyas 9413396392 9413396392 ldmbikaner@sbi.co.in

12 bundi Bank of Baroda raju gupta 8094007114 8094007114 ldm.bundi@bankofbaroda.com

13 Chittorgarh Bank of Baroda Paresh Karabhai Tank 8875006626 8875096626 ldm.chittorgarh@bankofbaroda.com

14 Churu Bank of Baroda Amar Singh 8875001903 9868727596 ldm.churu@bankofbaroda.co.in

15 DAUSA UCO Gajanand Baswal 9928206834 9928206834 LDM.dausa@uobank.co.in

16 Deeg PNB Nikhil Laul 9871147979 9871147979 LDMDEEG@pnb.co.in

17 Dholpur PNB Mangesh Kumar 9501710721 9501710721 ldmdholpur@gmail.com

18 Didwana Kuchaman UCO Navendu Kumar Choudhary 9871257253 9871257253 c.navendu@yahoo.co.in

19 Dudu UCO P. M. Bunker 9460552446 9460552446 LDM.DUDU@UCOBANK.CO.IN

20 DUNGARPUR Bank of Baroda VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP 8050874901 8050874901 Ldm. Dungarpur@bankofbaroda.co.in

21 Gangapur City Bank of Baroda Sunil Maurya 9286521164 9286521164 ldm.gangapurcity@bankofbaroda.co.in

22 HANUMANGARH SBI RAJ KUMAR 9001893879 9001893879 sbildm.hanumangarh@gmail.com

23 Jaipur Rural SBI Ganesh Kumar 8003893769 8003893769 ldm.jprrural@sbi.co.in

24 Jaipur urban PNB Rahul Gothwal 9928837590 9928837590 Ldmjpr@pnb.co.in

25 JAISALMER SBI KAMAL SINGH KHICHI 8105691804 8105691804 lbojsm@yahoo.com

26 Jalore SBI RAMESH KUMAR 8003597144 8003597144 leadbankjalore@gmail.com

27 JHALAWAR CBI ASHUTOSH KUMAR 8696930073 8696930073 LDMJHALAWAR@GMAIL.COM

28 Jhunjhunu Bank of Baroda Gopal Prasad 8306922217 8306922217 ldm.jhunjhunu@bankofbaroda.co.in

29 Jodhpur PNB Kamlesh Choudhary 9974700049 9974700049 ldmjodhpur@pnb.co.in

30 Jodhpur Gramin ICICI BANK LTD Shyam Purohit 8696948791 8696948791 LDMJODHPURRURAL@ICICIBAN.COM

31 KARAULI Bank of Baroda VIJAY KUMAR PAL 8094018375 8094018375 LDM.KARAULI@BANKOFBARODA.CO.IN

32 Kekri Bank of Baroda Rajesh kumar parmar 9116091533 9116091533 LDM.KEKRI@BANKOFBARODA.CO.IN

33 Khairthal Tijara PNB Anupam Naithani 9464737487 9464737487 ldmkhairthaltijara@gmail.com

34 Kota CBI Mrs DILIP KAUR RAJPAL 8696930813 8696930813 ldmkotaro@centralbank.co.in

35 Kotputli-Behror PNB Mukesh Kumar Gujar 8979347782 8979347782 ldmkotputlibehror@pnb.co.in

36 Nagaur UCO Vikash Jain 8420770383 8420770383 ldm.nagaur@ucobank.co.in

37 Neem ka Thana SBI Rajendra Kuamr Verma 9413397511 9413397511 sbildm.nkt@sbi.co.in

38 PALI SBI Dharmendra Kumar bairwa 8003597131 8003597131 leadbankpali@gmail.com

39 Phalodi UCO Sandeep Gupta 9166154454 9166154454 ldm.phalodi@ucobank.co.in

40 PRATAPGARH Bank of Baroda PURAN SINGH 8875006664 8875006664 ldm.pratapgarh@bankofbaroda.com

41 RAJSAMAND SBI PREM SHANKAR JINGER 9413398052 9413398052 psjeengar@sbi.co.in

42 Salumber ICICI BANK LTD Praveen Singh Bhati 7300060826 9887557369 ldm.salumber@icicibank.com

43 Sanchore SBI Avtar Singh kaviya 9680512919 9680512919 avtar.kaviya@sbi.co.in

44 Sawaimadhopur Bank of Baroda PARESH Nath Banerjee 8094018398 8094018398 ldm.sawaimadhopur@bankofbaroda.com

45 SHAHPURA Bank of Baroda SUDESH BHORIYA 9416740108 9416740108 ldm.shahpura@bankofbaorda.co.in

46 Sikar PNB Subhash Babu 7607003421 7607003421 ldmsikar@pnb.co.in

47 SIROHI SBI UMMED RAM MEENA 8003198008 8003198008 ldmsirohi@gmail.com

48 Sriganganagar PNB Kamlesh meena 9672494200 9672494200 Kamlesjsewapnb@gmail.com

49 Tonk Bank of Baroda Kalyan Jakhar 8094018417 8094018417 ldm.tonk@bankofbaroda.com

50 UDAIPUR SBI RAJESH R. JAIN 9414163720 9414163720 CMLBOUDR@GMAIL.COM
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